INO BELT
CONVEYOR BELTS
Total Solutions for
Industrial Automation
English
GL v.01INO Belt
INO Belt Process and Conveyor Belts 2
OUR

0756W15C-SPT BFab/2 EC 8-0+0(U) W 1.5 mm 2 EC 8 0 0
0756T13F Bfab/2 EM 6-00+00(U) TR AS 1.3 mm 2 EM 6 00 00
0756B18F BFab/2 EM 8-00+00(U) BK 1.8 mm 2 EM 8 00 00
PU
0990S08M BU/1 EM 4-00+03 SB M2 AS 0.8 mm 1 EM 4 00 03 Matt
0990P08SM BU/1 EM 4-00+03 PB SM AS 0.8 mm 1 EM 4 00 03 Super Matt
0990W08G BU/1 EM 4-00+03 W AS 0.8 mm 1 EM 4 00 03 Glossy
0990W08M BU/1 EM 4-00+03 W M2 AS 0.8 mm 1 EM 4 00 03 Matt
0990W08M-no AS BU/1 EM 4-00+03 W M2 0.8 mm 1 EM 4 00 03 Matt
0990W08M-F BU/1 EF 5-00+03 W M2 AS 0.8 mm 1 EF 5 00 03 Matt
0990W11G BU/1 EM 5-00+03 W AS 1.15 mm 1 EM 5 00 03 Glossy
0990W11M BU/1 EM 5-00+03 W M2 AS 1.15 mm 1 EM 5 00 03 Matt
1690W12M BU/2 EM 6-00+02 W M2 AS 1.25 mm 2 EM 6 00 02 Matt
1690W12M-no AS BU/2 EM 6-00+02 W M2 1.25 mm 2 EM 6 00 02 Matt
1690S12M BU/2 EM 6-00+02 SB M2 AS 1.25 mm 2 EM 6 00 02 Matt
1690W15G BU/2 EM 6-00+03 W AS 1.5 mm 2 EM 6 00 03 Glossy
1690W15M BU/2 EM 6-00+03 W M2 AS 1.5 mm 2 EM 6 00 03 Matt
1690S15M BU/2 EM 6-00+03 SB M2 AS 1.5 mm 2 EM 6 00 03 Matt
0916D15M BU/2 EM 8-00+03 DG M2 AS 1.5 mm 2 EM 8 00 03 Matt
1690A15SM BU/2 EM 8-00+03 AG SM AS 1.5 mm 2 EM 8 00 03 Super Matt
1688W15M BU/2 EM 8-00+03 W M2 AS 1.5 mm HR 2 EM 8 00 03 Matt
1690W15M-F BU/2 EF 8-00+03 W M2 AS 1.5 mm 2 EF 8 00 03 Matt
1690S15M-F BU/2 EF 8-00+03 SB M2 AS 1.5 mm 2 EF 8 00 03 Matt
1690W17S21 BU/2 EM 6-00+S21 W AS 1.7 mm 2 EM 6 00 S21 S21
1690S17S21 BU/2 EM 6-00+S21 SB AS 1.7 mm 2 EM 6 00 S21 S21
1890P18M BU/2 EM 8-00+05 PB M2 AS 1.8 mm 2 EM 8 00 05 Matt
1690W20M BU/2 EM 8-00+07 W M2 AS 2.0 mm 2 EM 8 00 07 Matt
2302W20M BU/2 EM 8-S21+03 W M2 2.0 mm   2 EM 8 S21 03 Matt
2302S20M BU/2 EM 8-S21+03 SB M2 2.0 mm 2 EM 8 S21 03 Matt
1890P23M-ER BU/2 ER 12-00+05 PB M2 AS 2.3 mm 2 ER 12 00 05 Matt
1890W23M-ER BU/2 ER 12-00+05 W M2 AS 2.3 mm 2 ER 12 00 05 Matt
0916D23M-ER BU/2 ER 12-00+05 DG M2 AS 2.3 mm 2 ER 12 00 05 Matt
1890T25M BU/2 EM 8-00+08 TR M2 AS 2.5 mm 2 EM 8 00 08 Matt
1890P28S10 BU/2 EM 8-00+S10 PB AS 2.8 mm 2 EM 8 00 S10 S10
1890W29S7 BU/2 EM 8-00+S7 W AS 2.9 mm 2 EM 8 00 S7 S7
* Standard width for PVC belts is 3,000 mm while the standard widths for PU belts are 2,000 and 3,000 mm.
INO Belt Process and Conveyor Belts17
To
p

de
 c
oa
tin
g
To
p
si
de
 p
ro
fil
e
Product Construction
PU
1890T30M BU/2 EM 8-00+20 TR M2 AS 3.0 mm 2 EM 8 00 20 Matt
1890B37M-PP BU/3 EMK 45-0+13 BK M2 AS 3.7 mm 3 EMK 45 0 13 Matt
PU
-H
ea
ve
y
Du
ty
GB
D
Se
rie
s
1890D33M-GBD BU/3 EM 12-00+08 DG M2 AS 3.3 mm 3 EM 12 00 08 Matt
1890D35S24-GBD BU/3 EM 12-00+S24 DG AS 3.5 mm 3 EM 12 00 S24 S24
1890D40M-GBD BU/3 EM 18-00+20 DG M2 AS 4.0 mm 3 EM 18 00 20 Matt
1890B50M-ER GBD BU/3 ER 15-00+24 BK M2 AS 5.0 mm 3 ER 15 00 24 Matt
PU
Fr
ay
le

1140I45S33-Hytrel BH/2 ESM 10-0+S33 IV AS 4.5 mm 2 ESM 10 0 S33 S33
PV
C
Fa
br
ic 0607T16F BFab/2 EM 8-0+0(V) TR AS 1.6 mm 2 EM 8 0 0
0607W16C-F Bfab/2 EC 8-0+0(V) W 1.6 mm 2 EC 8 0 0
0607W26F-DMU BFab/2 EC 6-0+0(V) W 2.6 mm 2 EC 6 0 0
PV
C-
Fe
lt 0885W32F Bfelt/2 EM 8-0+Felt W 3.2 mm 2 EM 8 0 Felt Felt
0885B37F-X Bfelt/2 EX 10-0+Felt BK AS 3.7 mm 2 EX 10 0 Felt Felt
PV
C
0576A20G BV/2 EM 8-0+05 AG AS 2.0 mm 2 EM 8 0 05 Glossy
0576P20G BV/2 EM 8-0+05 PB AS 2.0 mm 2 EM 8 0 05 Glossy
0576B20M BV/2 EM 8-0+05 BK M2 AS 2.0 mm 2 EM 8 0 05 Matt
0576W20G BV/2 EM 8-0+05 W AS 2.0 mm 2 EM 8 0 05 Glossy
* Standard width for PVC belts is 3,000 mm while the standard widths for PU belts are 2,000 and 3,000 mm.
INO Belt Process and Conveyor Belts19
To
p

 c
oa
tin
g
To
p
si
de
 p
ro
fil
e
Product Construction
PV
C
0576B22M-X BV/2 EX 10-0+05 BK M2 AS 2.2 mm 2 EX 10 0 05 Matt
0576A24G BV/2 EM 8-0+07 AG AS 2.4 mm 2 EM 8 0 07 Glossy
0576P24G BV/2 EM 8-0+07 PB AS 2.4 mm 2 EM 8 0 07 Glossy
0576P25S24 BV/2 EM 8-0+S24 PB AS 2.5 mm 2 EM 8 0 S24 S24
0576B25S10-X BV/2 EX 10-0+S10 BK AS 2.5 mm 2 EX 10 0 S10 S10
0576B26S24 BV/2 EM 8-0+S24 BK AS 2.6 mm 2 EM 8 0 S24 S24
0405P28S32 BV/2 EM 8-0+S32 PB AS 2.8 mm 2 EM 8 0 S32 S32
0405B30S32-X BV/2 EX 10-0+S32 BK AS 3.0 mm 2 EX 10 0 S32 S32
0090A30G BV/2 EM 8-0+12 AG AS 3.0 mm 2 EM 8 0 12 Glossy
0090W30G BV/2 EM 8-0+12 W AS 3.0 mm 2 EM 8 0 12 Glossy
0090B30RM-X BV/2 EX 10-0+12 BK RM AS 3.0 mm 2 EX 10 0 12 Rough Mate
0090DB30G-X BV/2 EX 10-0+12 DB AS 3.0 mm 2 EX 10 0 12 Glossy
3440A30G BV/2 EM 8-S18+05 AG 3.0 mm 2 EM 8 S18 05 Glossy
3440A30G-F BV/2 EF 10-S18+05 AG 3.0 mm 2 EF 10 S18 05 Glossy
3440B30G BV/2 EM 8-S18+05 BK 3.0 mm 2 EM 8 S18 05 Glossy
3440S30G BV/2 EM 8-S18+05 SB 3.0 mm 2 EM 8 S18  05 Glossy
0131P35M-X BV/3 EX 15-0+05 PB M2 AS 3.5 mm 3 EX 15 0 05 Matt
0131P40G BV/3 EM 12-0+10 PB AS 4.0 mm 3 EM 12 0 10 Glossy
0131A40G BV/3 EM 12-0+10 AG AS 4.0 mm 3 EM 12 0 10 Glossy
0131W40G BV/3 EM 12-0+10 W AS 4.0 mm 3 EM 12 0 10 Glossy
0131D45G-ER BV/3 ER 15-0+15 DG AS 4.5 mm 3 ER 15 0 15 Glossy
0458D45S42 BV/2 EM 8-0+S42 DG AS 4.5 mm 2 EM 8 0 S42 S42
0458P50S6 BV/2 EM 8-0+S6 PB AS 5.0 mm 2 EM 8 0 S6 S6
0131P50G BV/3 EM 12-0+20 PB AS 5.0 mm 3 EM 12 0 20 Glossy
0131B55M BV/3 EM 12-0+25 BK M2 AS 5.5 mm 3 EM 12 0 25 Matt
0458P60S6 BV/3 EM 12-0+S6 PB AS 6.0 mm 3 EM 12 0 S6 Glossy
PV
C-
Ce
ra
m
ic PGD-P70S23 BV/3 EF 45-00+S23 PB 7 mm 3 EF 45 00 S23 S23
PGD-P90S9 BV/4 EF 60-00+S9 PB 9 mm 4 EF 60 00 S9 S9
PV
C
FR
 (A
irp
or
t)
0460B25M-X BV/2 EX 10-0+07 BK M2 FR AS 2.5 mm 2 EX 10 0 07 Matt
0812B28S32-X BV/2 EX 10-0+S32 BK FR AS 2.8 mm 2 EX 10 0 S32 S32
0812B30S10-F BV/2 EF 10-0+S10 BK FR AS 3.0 mm 2 EF 10 0 S10 S10
0455B45S42-X BV/2 EX 10-0+S42 BK FR AS 4.5 mm 2 EX 10 0 S42 S42
0525B75S20-X BV/2 EX 10-0+S20 BK AS FR 7.5 mm 2 EX 10 0 S20 S20
INO Belt Process and Conveyor Belts21
To
p

si
de
 p
ro
fil
e
Product Construction
PV
C–
Oi
l R
es
is
ta
nt
0320W20G BVOR/2 EM 8-00+05 W 2.0 mm 2 EM 8 00 05 Glossy
0320W24G BVOR/2 EM 8-00+07 W 2.4 mm 2 EM 8 00 07 Glossy
0320S24G BVOR/2 EM 8-00+07 SB AS 2.4 mm 2 EM 8 00  07 Glossy
0320W24S18 BVOR/2 EM 8-00+S18 W 2.4 mm 2 EM 8 00 S18 S18
3350W30G-F BVOR/2 EF 10-S18+05 W 3.0 mm 2 EF 10 S18 05 Glossy
3350S30G BVOR/2 EM 8-S18+05 SB 3.0 mm 2 EM 8 S18  05 Glossy
3350S30G-F BVOR/2 EF 10-S18+05 SB 3.0 mm 2 EF 10 S18  05 Glossy
0320W45S13 BVOR/2 EM 8-00+S13 W 4.5 mm 2 EM 8 00 S13 S13
Sugarbelt57 BVOR/3 EF 20-10+20 W 5.7 mm 3 EF 20 10 20 Glossy
PV
K-
So